—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position

Rad Tech lll-Intrvntl Platform
Clinical Rn 11l

Float Pool Rn Il Int Rad

Rad Tech lll-Intrvntl Platform
Interventional Tech

Rad Tech Il-Intrvntl Platform
Clinical Rn 1l

Rad Tech Il-Intrvntl Platform
Rad Tech Il-Intrvntl Platform
Clinical Rn I

Rad Tech Il-Intrvntl Platform
Float Pool Rn IV Vasc Access
Rad Tech Il-Intrvntl Platform
Clinical Rn 1l

Nursing Supv-District Imaging
Rad Tech lll-Intrvntl Platform
Clinical Rn 1l

Clinical Rn I

Clinical Rn I

Rad Tech Il-Intrvntl Platform
Rad Tech Il-Intrvntl Platform
Rad Tech Il-Intrvntl Platform
Clinical Rn lll Preop

Clinical Rn I

Clinical Rn 11l

Interventional Tech

Clinical Rn I

Clinical Rn I

Clinical Rn 1l

Rn Pd Level IV

Clinical Rn I

Other Positions Held Special District

Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Department

Radiology-Interventional
Radiology-Interventional
Radiology-Interventional
Radiology-Interventional
Radiology-Interventional
Radiology-Interventional
Radiology-Interventional
Radiology-Interventional
Radiology-Interventional
Radiology-Interventional
Radiology-Interventional
Radiology-Interventional
Radiology-Interventional
Radiology-Interventional
Radiology-Interventional
Radiology-Interventional
Radiology-Interventional
Radiology-Interventional
Radiology-Interventional
Radiology-Interventional
Radiology-Interventional
Radiology-Interventional
Radiology-Interventional
Radiology-Interventional
Radiology-Interventional
Radiology-Interventional
Radiology-Interventional
Radiology-Interventional
Radiology-Interventional
Radiology-Interventional

Radiology-Interventional

Total Wages

$159,028
$150,574
$140,349
$138,668
$132,752
$128,436
$119,846
$116,335
$113,746
$112,339
$110,578
$109,475
$109,292
$106,154
$104,218
$102,118
$101,885
$101,524
$97,891
$97,646
$95,870
$94,961
$93,512
$92,753
$86,734
$86,654
$82,376
$79,644
$74,151
$68,912
$66,320



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Clinical Rn I

Float Pool Rn Il Vasc Access
Rad Tech Il-Intrvntl Platform
Rad Tech Il-Intrvntl Platform
Clinical Rn I

Rad Tech Il-Intrvntl Platform
Endoscopy Technician
Scheduling Clerk

Rn Pd Level llI

Rn Pd Level Il Preop
Endoscopy Technician

Float Pool Rn IIl Int Rad

Rn Pd Level Il

Rn Pd Level Il

Scheduling Clerk

Float Pool Rn Ill Vasc Access
Rn Pd Level llI

Clinical Rn I

Float Pool Rn Il Vasc Access
Endoscopy Technician

Float Pool Rn IV Vasc Access
Rn Pd Level Il

Rn Pd Level llI

Rn Pd Level IV
Interventional Tech

Clinical Rn I

Rn Pd Level Il

Rn Pd Level llI

Scheduling Clerk

Clinical Rn lll-Vasc Access
Endoscopy Technician
Clinical Rn I

Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Radiology-Interventional
Radiology-Interventional
Radiology-Interventional
Radiology-Interventional
Radiology-Interventional
Radiology-Interventional
Radiology-Interventional
Radiology-Interventional
Radiology-Interventional
Radiology-Interventional
Radiology-Interventional
Radiology-Interventional
Radiology-Interventional
Radiology-Interventional
Radiology-Interventional
Radiology-Interventional
Radiology-Interventional
Radiology-Interventional
Radiology-Interventional
Radiology-Interventional
Radiology-Interventional
Radiology-Interventional
Radiology-Interventional
Radiology-Interventional
Radiology-Interventional
Radiology-Interventional
Radiology-Interventional
Radiology-Interventional
Radiology-Interventional
Radiology-Interventional
Radiology-Interventional

Radiology-Interventional

$64,608
$62,817
$57,332
$56,534
$53,971
$53,420
$50,725
$49,408
$46,575
$42,098
$41,054
$40,607
$40,401
$33,192
$33,059
$26,798
$26,769
$24,380
$23,842
$19,348
$17,326
$16,648
$14,881
$14,336
$13,915
$12,176
$11,962

$9,096

$7,868

$6,671

$6,207

$4,161



